5/9/2015

gid LastName

400 MEIER

424 BOYDEN

Totals:

Drawer

$394.57

$0.00

$394.57

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
QRace
($996.83) ($16.25)

$0.00 $0.00

($996.83) ($16.25)

#Paids/'Void

59

59

Handle Net Handle
$1,407.65 $1,391.40
$0.00 $0.00
$1,407.65 $1,391.40

$0.00

$0.00



